



State of Wisconsin  
2009 - 2010 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0497/1  
ARG:kjf:rs

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,  
TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 183**

May 29, 2009 – Offered by Representative KRUSICK.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 6, line 16: delete “paying” and substitute “doing all of the following.”
- 3 **2.** Page 6, line 16: delete “any removal fee specified in sub. (2) (d) and” and  
substitute:
- 4 “1. Paying any removal fee specified in sub. (2) (d).”
- 5 **3.** Page 6, line 17: delete “paying” and substitute:
- 6 “2. Paying”.
- 7 **4.** Page 6, line 21: delete “paying” and substitute “doing all of the following.”
- 8 **5.** Page 6, line 21: before “any” insert:
- 9 “1. Paying”.
- 10 **6.** Page 6, line 22: delete “(e) and” and substitute “(e).”.
- 11 **7.** Page 6, line 22: delete “paying” and substitute:

1 “2. Paying”.

2 (END)